Aug 2, 2015 « Pastor Gregg Matte « Titus 2:11-15

Gracein for eternity. /Timothy 2:4, 6,4:10

Grace for earth.

what your story detests. /John 2:15-17

what your story values.

Grace on the right Hope.

Grace our story. / Peter 2:9-10

Share how God has made Himself known in your life at HoustonsFirst.org/MyStory.



DECISIONS suL 26, 2015

Baptized

Andrew Brown Molly Gentry

James De Lane Jadyn Parker

Brayden Ferrell

For Baptism

Peter Chuang Ethan Hernandez
Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the ey ; Radfiatie Hhiiveros
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you can From Other Fellowships
serve His Kingdom. David Bright Jeannean Eshragh

Terri Bright Megan Firby

Josh Christopher Lauri Sisk
Pastoral Care Salvation in Christ
Sherry.Oradat@HoustonsFirst.org Brian Holiday

Statement
HUB Student Ministry Shing Ling Chiem
Justin.Holcomb@HoustonsFirst.org 2 .

# 2
Meredyth.Cann@HoustonsFirst.org

« Logan & America Warren in the birth of their son,
August Oaks. Hudson and Blaise, brothers.

» Hunter & Madeline Coleman in the birth of their son,
Parker James.

NextGen
Courtney.Schisler@HoustonsFirst.org

Hunt Retreat 2 X

Bill.Murrell@HoustonsFirst.org - N
ATTENDANCE JuL 26, 2015

Fitness & Recreation Life Bible Study (all campuses) 4,744

Debbie.Brown@HoustonsFirst.org Mission Bible Study 164
d Total Bible Study 4,908

o During worship services at The Loop Campus, complimentary
Week ending Jul 26, 2015 devices may be checked out from the Receptionist Desk

First-time givers 31 in the Main Foyer.
Total number of givers 1,047
Great Commission Giving total $470,043

Thank you for giving to the ministry and missional impact
of Houston’s First!

VISIT HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video, and live webcast
STOPBY (CornerBooks for messages on (D, including today’s message

@ @HoustonsFirst e @HoustonsFirst o HoustonsFirst

@GreggMatte GreggMatte




